Chairman's Schedule February 2023

Wednesday, February 1, 2023

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NeighborWorks America (NWA)

3:30 PM Meeting w/Senator Jon Tester

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Thursday, February 2, 2023

8:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:00 AM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/Jamie Dimon, Chairman of the
Board & CEO, JPMorgan Chase & Co.

11:30 AM Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau,
(CFPB)

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff



5:15PM

Friday, February 3, 2023
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM

Monday, February 6, 2023
8:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

Tuesday, February 7, 2023
7:00 AM

9:00 AM

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jay Shambaugh, Undersecretary
for International Affairs, U.S. Department of
the Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Lael Brainard, Vice Chair,
Federal Reserve Board (FRB) and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
ocCcC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, Resolution
Steering Group (ReSG), Financial Stability
Board (FSB); Marianne Klumpp, Member of
Secretariat, FSB; and ReSG members,
observers, and staff of the FSB Secretariat,
serving as expanded ReSG group on central
counterparty resolution resources

Meeting w/staff



11:00AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, February 8, 2023
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/Senator Jack Reed

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sean Berrigan, Director-General
for Financial Stability, Financial Services
and Capital Markets Union, European
Commission

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, ResG, Marianne
Klumpp, Member of Secretariat, Eija
Holttinen, Member of the Secretariat, and
Takao Miyamoto, Member of the
Secretariat, FSB

Meeting w/Government Accountability
Office Audit staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Alex Sanchez, President & CEO,
Florida Bankers Association

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Connecticut, Massachusetts and
Rhode Island Bankers Associations

Meeting w/staff



4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15PM

Thursday, February 9, 2023
8:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM

Friday, February 10, 2022
7:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jeff Schweitzer, Representative,
Philadelphia Federal Reserve Bank, Luba
Romanyuk, Deputy Secretary, and Herb
Taylor, Secretary, Federal Advisory Council
for the FRB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jason Cave, Deputy Director,
Division of Resolutions, Federal Housing
Finance Agency

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, Eija
Holttinen, Member of the Secretariat, and
Takao Miyamoto, Member of the
Secretariat, FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting of the Financial Stability Oversight
Council

Meeting w/Mike Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC and Lael Brainard, Vice
Chair, FRB

Meeting w/ Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA



Monday, February 13, 2023
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Tuesday, February 14, 2023
8:30 AM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM

Wednesday, February 15, 2023
8:30 AM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/Eric Spitler, Adjunct Professor of
Law, University of North Carolina School of
Law

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Lisa Cook, Governor, FRB

Meeting w/staff



10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

Thursday, February 16, 2023
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Friday, February 17, 2023
9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC and
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/ Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

NeighborWorks America Board of Directors
Meeting

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Howard Whyte, Chief
Information Security Officer, Truist
Financial Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Congressman Emanuel Cleaver

Meeting w/staff



4:00 PM

Monday, February 20, 2023

Tuesday, February 21, 2023
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, February 22, 2023
7:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, February 23, 2023
9:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

President’s Day - Holiday

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

Friday, February 24, 2023
9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Monday, February 27, 2023
7:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Camden Fine, President & CEO
of Calvert Advisors, LLC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Gary Gensler, Chair, U.S.
Securities and Exchange Commission

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Mark Branson, President,
Federal Financial Supervisory Authority of
Germany (BaFin)

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC



12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Tuesday, February 28, 2023
9:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Lindsey Johnson, President &
CEO, Consumer Bankers Association

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Arleas Upton Kea, Independent
Board Member, Thrivent Mutual Funds

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/Ron O'Hanley, Chairman &
CEQ, State Street Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC



	Chairman's Schedule February 2023
	Wednesday, February 1, 2023
	Thursday, February 2, 2023
	Friday, February 3, 2023
	Monday, February 6, 2023
	Tuesday, February 7, 2023
	Wednesday, February 8, 2023
	Thursday, February 9, 2023
	Friday, February 10, 2022
	Monday, February 13, 2023
	Tuesday, February 14, 2023
	Wednesday, February 15, 2023
	Thursday, February 16, 2023
	Friday, February 17, 2023
	Monday, February 20, 2023
	Tuesday, February 21, 2023
	Wednesday, February 22, 2023
	Thursday, February 23, 2023
	Friday, February 24, 2023
	Monday, February 27, 2023
	Tuesday, February 28, 2023


