Chairman's Schedule February 2023

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NeighborWorks America (NWA)
3:30 PM	Meeting w/Senator Jon Tester
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, February 2, 2023 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Jamie Dimon, Chairman of the Board & CEO, JPMorgan Chase & Co.
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, (CFPB)
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

5:15 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
Friday, February 3, 2023 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Jay Shambaugh, Undersecretary for International Affairs, U.S. Department of the Treasury
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, February 6, 2023 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Lael Brainard, Vice Chair, Federal Reserve Board (FRB) and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 7:00 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, Resolution Steering Group (ReSG), Financial Stability Board (FSB); Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat, FSB; and ReSG members, observers, and staff of the FSB Secretariat, serving as expanded ReSG group on central counterparty resolution resources
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

11:00AM	Meeting w/Senator Jack Reed
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:15 PM	Meeting w/Sean Berrigan, Director-General for Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union, European Commission
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 8:00 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ResG, Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat, Eija Holttinen, Member of the Secretariat, and Takao Miyamoto, Member of the Secretariat, FSB
9:00 AM	Meeting w/Government Accountability Office Audit staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Alex Sanchez, President & CEO, Florida Bankers Association
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Connecticut, Massachusetts and Rhode Island Bankers Associations
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, February 9, 2023 8:00 AM	Meeting w/Jeff Schweitzer, Representative, Philadelphia Federal Reserve Bank, Luba Romanyuk, Deputy Secretary, and Herb Taylor, Secretary, Federal Advisory Council for the FRB
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Jason Cave, Deputy Director, Division of Resolutions, Federal Housing Finance Agency
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, February 10, 2022 7:00 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, Eija Holttinen, Member of the Secretariat, and Takao Miyamoto, Member of the Secretariat, FSB
8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting of the Financial Stability Oversight Council
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Mike Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC and Lael Brainard, Vice Chair, FRB
5:00 PM	Meeting w/ Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA

Monday, February 13, 2023 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Eric Spitler, Adjunct Professor of Law, University of North Carolina School of Law
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, National Credit Union Administration (NCUA)
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:45 PM	Meeting w/Lisa Cook, Governor, FRB
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
12:15 PM	Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC and Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/ Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA
Thursday, February 16, 2023 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	NeighborWorks America Board of Directors Meeting
Friday, February 17, 2023 9:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Howard Whyte, Chief Information Security Officer, Truist Financial Corporation
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Congressman Emanuel Cleaver
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

4:00 P	'M
--------	----

Meeting w/staff

Monday, February 20, 2023

President's Day - Holiday

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
1:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 7:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, February 23, 2023 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, February 24, 2023 9:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Camden Fine, President & CEO of Calvert Advisors, LLC
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/Gary Gensler, Chair, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, February 27, 2023 7:00 AM	Meeting w/Mark Branson, President, Federal Financial Supervisory Authority of Germany (BaFin)
8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Lindsey Johnson, President & CEO, Consumer Bankers Association
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Arleas Upton Kea, Independent Board Member, Thrivent Mutual Funds
1:15 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Ron O'Hanley, Chairman & CEO, State Street Corporation
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC